
ZAKAR Kristof

UDRA Alfredas

KIESSLING Roman

STURZEBECHER Sebastian

GINKEL Sergej

PALOS Peter

SMIRNOV Aleksandr

RAYNAL Christophe

BAGGALEY Andrew

BEDO Norbert

STEINGASSNER Martin

VETVIK Finn

GULYAS Imre

NOVOTA Samuel

ADEWALE Tijani Yusuff

RODRIGUEZ Javier Benito

KOLODZIEJCZYK Wojtek

GRITTON Tommy

KALOZ Anita

WILSON Zak

LESNICENOKS Janis

TOTH Istvan

TEREK Norbert

KOVACS Richard

ARATO Janos

NEMETH Benedek

MESZAROS Balint

WEIS Fabian

GUTDEUTSCH Rene

GOSTL Thomas

MAGUIRE Gavin

NILSSON John

CHAPMAN Ethan

HABIJANEC Marko

XIANG Deng

PILKINGTON Joe

MANSOUR Mohamad Moayad

NURMUKHAMET Daniyar

OVERGAARD Jonas Ferslev

LIE Maurice Hen-Foei

TOTH Eva

GOMOLA Jan

GOSSELIN Tyler Peter

KENZY Roghi

TOLOMIO Franco

LAMPORT Matyas

TOTH Gergo

CZEGLEDI Szilvia

TORDA Roland

MORICZ Mate

MOLNAR Istvan Patrik

OROSZ Illes

GUTDEUTSCH Daniel

HERZOG Edi

STEINGASSNER Michael

VRANA Robert

GUTDEUTSCH Franz

GEORGOPULOSZ Vaszilisz

BIVER Jo

BORG Matthew

FANNOY Patrice

MICHEV Tihomir Hristov

MIRSHAHVALAD Pedram

MSEDDI Amine

SANTOS Pedro

ZUBAIR Muhammad

SOMOGYI David

SIRALY Laszlo

SZUSZEKAR Roland

DR VARGA Csaba

NEMETH Andras

ABD Airhman Refaeyh

BICSAK Bettina

FODOR Ronald

LASZLO Zoltan

TOROK Daniel

MORTADA Mohamed Aamer

ROHOVSZKY Laszlo

MATYAS Istvan

BEKTAS Claudia

GOLDMANN Martin

HuTTER Romana

LENITZ Mario

OSWALD Renate

RIEMERTH Florian

WEICHSELBAUM Franz

WONDRE Michael
ACOYONG Sheila Louise

BALAYEV Karim

BOLBOLIAN Armond

FERREIRA Carlos Henrique

PANDARE Manohar Suresh

POLIAKOV Petr

RYTKONEN Juho

APPEL Markus 
BoCK Phillip

FOLDI Jozsef Daniel

FULOP Sandor

HuTTER Michelle

KISHEGYI Arpad

KLAMPFL Stefan

KOVACS Levente

MORVAY Pal

SHELL Mahouk

SPANNER Georg

VELEZ Mark

WIENER Melanie

CASTRO Betti

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
33
35
36
37
38
38
40
40
42
42
42
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
54
57
58
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
72
72
72
77
77
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

108

HUN
LTU
AUT
GER
UKR
HUN
EST
FRA
ENG
rou
AUT
NOR
HUN
SVK
NGR
ESP
POL
CYP
ROU
NIR
LAT
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
IRL
SWE
SCO
CRO
CHN
USA
SYR
KAZ
DEN
SUR
SRB
CZE
JER
ALG
ITA
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GRE
LUX
MLT
BEL
BUL
IRI
TUN
POR
PAK
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SYR
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

SYR
HUN
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
PHI
AZE
ARM
BRA
IND
RUS
FIN
AUT
AUT
HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
AUT
HUN
HUN
SYR
AUT
HUN
AUT
VEN

7046
7010
4478
4361
3083
2844
2471
1624
1591

892
877
875
873
847
827
822
809
794
789
784
631
599
592
585
584
564
561
548
406
396
393
393
388
388
383
360
355
350
350
345
345
340
340
340
330
318
307
301
299
297
294
293
264
262
262
262
260
238
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
155
146
136
135
134
133
133
133
133
133
131
131
130
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
40

# athlete country points

TEQPONG WORLD
ranking LIST   singles


