

# TEQPONG WORLD RANKING LIST | SINGLES

#	ATHLETE	COUNTRY	POINTS
1	ZAKAR KRISTOF	HUN	7046
2	UDRA ALFREDAS	LTU	7010
3	KISSLING ROMAN	AUT	4478
4	STURZEBECHER SEBASTIAN	GER	4361
5	GINKEL SERGEJ	UKR	3083
6	PALOS PETER	HUN	2844
7	SMIRNOV ALEKSANDR	EST	2471
8	RAYNAL CHRISTOPHE	FRA	1624
9	BAGGALEY ANDREW	ENG	1591
10	BEDO NORBERT	ROU	892
11	STEINGASSNER MARTIN	AUT	877
12	VETVIK FINN	NOR	875
13	GULYAS IMRE	HUN	873
14	NOVOTA SAMUEL	SVK	847
15	ADEWALE TIJANI YUSUFF	NGR	827
16	RODRIGUEZ JAVIER BENITO	ESP	822
17	KOLODZIEJCZYK WOJTEK	POL	809
18	GRITTON TOMMY	CYP	794
19	KALOZ ANITA	ROU	789
20	WILSON ZAK	NIR	784
21	LESNICENOKS JANIS	LAT	631
22	TOTH ISTVAN	HUN	599
23	TEREK NORBERT	HUN	592
24	KOVACS RICHARD	HUN	585
25	ARATO JANOS	HUN	584
26	NEMETH BENEDEK	HUN	564
27	MESZAROS BALINT	HUN	561
28	WEIS FABIAN	AUT	548
29	GUTDEUTSCH RENE	AUT	406
30	GOSTL THOMAS	AUT	396
31	MAGUIRE GAVIN	IRL	393
31	NILSSON JOHN	SWE	393
33	CHAPMAN ETHAN	SCO	388
33	HABJANEC MARKO	CRO	388
35	XIANG DENG	CHN	383
36	PILKINGTON JOE	USA	360
37	MANSOUR MOHAMAD MOAYAD	SYR	355
38	NURMUKHMET DANIYAR	KAZ	350
38	OVERGAARD JONAS FERSEV	DEN	350
40	LIE MAURICE HEN-FOEI	SUR	345
40	TOTH EVA	SRB	345
42	GOMOLA JAN	CZE	340
42	GOSSELIN TYLER PETER	JER	340
42	KENZY ROGHI	ALG	340
45	TOLOMIO FRANCO	ITA	330
46	LAMPORT MATYAS	HUN	318
47	TOTH GERGO	HUN	307
48	CZEGLEDI SZILVIA	HUN	301
49	TORDA ROLAND	HUN	299
50	MORICZ MATE	HUN	297
51	MOLNAR ISTVAN PATRIK	HUN	294
52	OROSZ ILLES	HUN	293
53	GUTDEUTSCH DANIEL	AUT	264
54	HERZOG EDI	AUT	262
54	STEINGASSNER MICHAEL	AUT	262
54	VRANA ROBERT	AUT	262
57	GUTDEUTSCH FRANZ	AUT	260
58	GEORGOPULOSZ VASZILISZ	GRE	238
59	BIVER JO	LUX	160
59	BORG MATTHEW	MLT	160
59	FANNOY PATRICE	BEL	160
59	MICHEV TIHOMIR HRISTOV	BUL	160
59	MIRSHAHVALAD PEDRAM	IRI	160
59	MSEDDI AMINE	TUN	160
59	SANTOS PEDRO	POR	160
59	ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD	PAK	160
67	SOMOGYI DAVID	HUN	155
68	SIRALY LASZLO	HUN	146
69	SZUSZEKAR ROLAND	HUN	136
70	DR VARGA CSABA	HUN	135
71	NEMETH ANDRAS	HUN	134
72	ABD AIRHMAN REFAEYH	SYR	133
72	BICSAK BETTINA	HUN	133
72	FODOR RONALD	HUN	133
72	LASZLO ZOLTAN	HUN	133
72	TOROK DANIEL	HUN	133
77	MORTADA MOHAMED AAMER	SYR	131
77	ROHOVSZKY LASZLO	HUN	131
79	MATYAS ISTVAN	HUN	130
80	BEKTAS CLAUDIA	AUT	128
80	GOLDMANN MARTIN	AUT	128
80	HUTTER ROMANA	AUT	128
80	LENITZ MARIO	AUT	128
80	OSWALD RENATE	AUT	128
80	RIEMERTH FLORIAN	AUT	128
80	WEICHELBAUM FRANZ	AUT	128
80	WONDRE MICHAEL	AUT	128
88	ACOYONG SHEILA LOUISE	PHI	80
88	BALAYEV KARIM	AZE	80
88	BOLBOLIAN ARMOND	ARM	80
88	FERREIRA CARLOS HENRIQUE	BRA	80
88	PANDARE MANOHAR SURESH	IND	80
88	POLIAKOV PETR	RUS	80
88	RYTKONEN JUHO	FIN	80
95	APPEL MARKUS	AUT	64
95	BOCK PHILLIP	AUT	64
95	FOLDI JOZSEF DANIEL	HUN	64
95	FULOP SANDOR	HUN	64
95	HUTTER MICHELLE	AUT	64
95	KISHEGYI ARPAD	HUN	64
95	KLAMPFL STEFAN	AUT	64
95	KOVACS LEVENTE	HUN	64
95	MORVAY PAL	HUN	64
95	SHELL MAHOUK	SYR	64
95	SPANNER GEORG	AUT	64
95	VELEZ MARK	HUN	64
95	WIENER MELANIE	AUT	64
108	CASTRO BETTI	VEN	40